Printing time:10:35

TUESDAY, 20.08.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 8626 ‘KR'IW BUSAN W HWACHE.W 9.50|5.60|1.23|15.0|1.65]50.0|2.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35]|14.0 | 13.0| 3.35|19.0|1.35|3.00|2.25|2.50 | 5.70 | 1.32
12:30 12149‘ EST 2 |ELVA PAIDE U21 1.5314.50|4.50]2.10 | 6.00 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.35|1.37
12:30[12150/[EST 2 |TALLINN JK WELCO 2.05|3.70(2.9513.15 | 4.70 2.37|1.45]2.10 1.42|1.65
12:30[12163|EST 2 |VIIMSI JK TABASALU 1.20[6.509.50]1.42]12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65|1.75
12:30| 8627 |[ELITP |BAYERN GRASHOP. 1.10[9.00 |16.0]1.27 | 25.0|1.70 | 65.014.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67[1.25|1.12]1.15|1.82|3.10| 19.0|2.00 | 2.10 | 1.05 | 4.60
13:0011488 KR1W |SEOUL W CHANGYE.W 1.58(3.90|4.80]2.35|7.00|3.90|14.011.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|2.45 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.30| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
13:0011489/KR1W |SEJONG W SUWON W 2.95|3.70|2.054.80 | 3.25]9.00 | 6.00 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.9912.15|8.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.85 | 2.15
14:00[12145ENGD |WIGAN M21 CARD.M21 3.05|3.80|1.95|4.70 | 2.85 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
15:00112146 ENGD |COVEN.M21 MILLW.M21 2.45|3.70 | 2.45|3.60 | 3.60 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:3011759 ENGD |PETER.M21 BOURN.M21 2.55|3.702.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
15:30| 5931 |ARMC |AR.ARARAT GANDAZSAR 16.09.00|1.10 2.90|1.35|1.90
16:0011767 [ENGD |[BARNS.M21 CHARL.M21 2.40|3.80|2.40]3.50 | 3.50 3.20 | 1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
16:0011768 ENGD |FLEET.M21 SWANS.M21 3.3014.00 | 1.83]4.90 | 2.60 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
16:00112190/[ENGD |SH.U.M21 BRENT.M21 1.90|4.00|3.10]2.75|4.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
17:0011769 ENGD |SH.W.M21 BR.C.M21 1.8813.80|3.30]2.85|5.00 2.2511.50|2.20 1.50 | 1.80
17:00| 4538 |ROM 2 |BIHOR OR. FC ARGES 3.60|3.20 |2.05]6.00|3.35]10.5|6.25]|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.40|2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.25]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.30
17:00| 8621 |OMA 1 |IBRI AL NAH.M. 10.04.70{1.30119.0|1.85|40.0 | 2.60|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75]|17.0|17.0] 3.60 | 27.0| 1.55 | 3.50 | 2.65 | 2.90 | 7.75 | 1.47
17:3011770 ENGD |HULL M21 WATF.M21 2.10/3.80|2.85|3.10 | 4.40 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
17:30| 4226 \UZB 1 |NEFTCHI SOGDIANA 2.00]3.25|3.70|3.256.006.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
18:00[11670/ptm23 |GIL V.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.20|3.30/3.103.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.25 | 2.65| 1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
18:00(11671|ptm23 |AC.V.M23 BRAGA M23 3.2013.30|2.15|5.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00]1.90 | 6.25]1.73 | 2.25|2.85 | 2.05
18:00/12140/ptm23 |SPORT.M23 BENF.M23 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.804.40]7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.50 | 2.80| 1.82 | 5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
18:00(12147|ptm23 |PORT.M23 MAFRA M23 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.804.70]7.25/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
18:00|4227 |UZB 1 |OLYMPIC N.QARSHI 3.90|3.201.95]6.50|3.20]|11.0|6.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00]2.75]|10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
18:00| 8622 |lOMA 1 |SUR KHABOURAH 1.9513.35(3.7013.10|5.7015.70 | 10.0| 1.85 | 1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.10 | 2.401.85 | 5.502.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25]1.97 | 3.10
18:30[12148FIN 3 |JJK KUPS II 1.40[4.40|7.25]11.93|12.0]2.70|32.012.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]|1.70 | 1.50] 1.45|3.20| 2.55| 14.0 | 1.58 | 1.90 ] 1.32 | 3.80
18:30| 3561 |CZE C |CESKA L. KOLIN 2.95|3.50|2.20|4.80 | 3.45 2.55(1.45|2.15 1.45|1.65
18:30| 3562 |CZE C |ARITMA P. SOKOL H. 5.2014.00|1.57|7.25|2.25 3.20|1.30|1.82 1.40|1.52
18:30| 3563 |CZE C |HFK OLOM. VYSKOV 18.011.0|1.07 |28.0 | 1.27 2.90|1.35|1.90 3.20 | 3.75
18:30| 3564 |CZE C |KURIM ST.BRNO 4.30]3.60|1.75]6.50 | 2.65 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.48|1.75
18:30| 3565 |CZE C |ROKYCANY PRIBRAM 6.2514.10|1.48110.0 | 2.10 2.2911.55|2.40 1.63/1.98
19:00[12141|NO4G3/SKEID Il OPPSAL 4.40|4.50 | 1.55 4.10[1.15|1.42
19:00{12313|NO4G2 VIDAR SAN.U. Il 1.18{7.00 | 10.0 410(1.15|1.37
19:00| 3481 |POL 2 |KOTW.KOL. POLONIA 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 |8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.80 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
19:00| 4539 |ROM 2|STEAUA RESITA 1.80(3.45|4.2012.80|6.50|5.30 | 13.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.25|1.82 |5.70|2.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.45| 1.85 | 3.60
19:00| 5488 |SWEC |SOLLENTU. OREBRO 4.90|3.70(1.65|7.25|2.50|13.04.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 3.90|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.15| 1.55
19:00| 5489 |SWEC |TVAAKERS TRELLEB. 5.60|3.90|1.5518.50|2.25]|17.0|3.4512.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50]2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.70|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.52
19:00| 5526 |DAN 2 |ROSKILDE HORSENS 4.2013.50|1.806.50|2.75]10.5|4.70|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.40 | 5.20]2.20 | 9.00| 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.65|1.97|2.95| 1.67
19:00| 6923 | QUCL |NOAH RUZOMBER. 1.90(3.40{4.30]3.05|7.25|5.90|15.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.50 | 2.50]1.95 |6.502.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 4.20
19:15| 8623 |OMA 1 |SHABAB S. AL SEEB 6.50|3.80|1.50[11.0]2.30]23.0|3.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]9.50 | 8.503.00|18.0]|1.62|3.99]2.00|2.50|5.30 | 1.65
19:20/2994 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL BATIN 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.60 | 3.15]10.5|5.90|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.80 | 4.802.30 | 9.00]1.87 | 5.90 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
19:20|2995 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. FAISALY 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]10.5|6.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10]2.40|9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55|3.35|2.15
19:30| 1240 |BUG 2 |[MONTANA LOVECH 1.5513.50(6.75]2.40|13.0/4.00|25.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|2.85|2.00|1.72|4.90|3.15|18.0|2.30|2.85]|1.82| 6.25
19:30| 3222 |D 4NE |MEUSELWI. HERTHA Z. 1.97[3.80|3.00]2.95|4.70|5.408.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.40 | 2.15]1.60 | 4.50|1.77 | 6.25|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
19:30| 5481 |SWEC |HERREST. HELSINGB. 35.0114.0|1.02 5.80(1.10|1.30
19:30| 5490 |[SWEC |IF KARLS. SIRIUS 8.00|5.00|1.32|14.0|1.78]38.0|2.35|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 9.50 | 10.0| 2.75| 16.0| 1.40 | 2.75]1.65| 1.90 | 3.90 | 1.25
19:30| 5498 |SWEC |[ANGELHOLM  |[KALMAR 7.25|4.4011.40112.0|1.9332.0|2.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 | 8.50|2.55 |14.0| 1.45|3.201.58 | 1.903.80 | 1.32
19:30| 5499 |[SWEC |JONKOPIN. VARNAMO 6.254.30|1.45|10.0|2.05]|22.0|2.95|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.30 | 1.62 | 1.95| 3.60 | 1.40
19:30| 5500 [SWEC |[STOCKHOLM  |SUNDSVALL 3.2513.35|2.10|5.20 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 8.00]1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
19:30| 5524 | DAN 2 |HB KOGE B93 3.70|3.501.90]5.40|2.95]|10.0|4.90|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|4.50 |4.20]2.05|7.75]|1.65|4.30|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.50 | 1.65
20:00(12142ptm23 |LEIX.M23 TORR.M23 3.3013.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]9.50|6.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 {4.30|2.20 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
20:00/12344/NO4G3/MJOND. Il FRIGG 6.50 | 5.20 | 1.33 4.10[1.15|1.42
20:00| 3167 |D 4SV |VILINGEN MAINZ Il 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
20:00| 3197 |DE 4N |KICKER.E. WERDER II 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.509.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il RW ERFURT 2.25|3.70 | 2.65]13.50 | 4.2016.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.40]1.87 | 6.25]1.52 | 1.80| 1.90 | 2.10
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU PLAUEN 2.35|3.702.50]13.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
20:00| 3224 \D 4NE |HALLESC. ALTGLIEN. 1.95[3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.005.30 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.70|1.90 | 7.00 [ 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
20:00| 5527 |DAN 2 |HVIDOVRE HILLEROD 2.35/3.35|2.80|3.70 | 4.60]7.00|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.40 | 2.75|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.00 | 2.30
20:00| 5621 INOR 2 |ASANE AALESUND 3.15|3.45]2.10|5.10 | 3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.29| 1.55 | 2.40| 2.15[4.20 | 3.70[1.90 | 7.00| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.752.35 | 1.77
20:05/12374NOW |STABEKW VOLER..W 10.5(6.75(1.18]14.0| 1.45 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.7511.90
20:30| 3196 | DE 4N |JEDDELOH DROCHTER. 3.4513.70|1.85|5.302.80]9.50 | 5.10|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.10 | 4.20| 2.05 | 9.00|1.72 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.77
20:30| 3198 |DE 4N |LUBECK FLENSBURG 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20| 1.82 |6.25]|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
20:50/2991 |SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL AL SAFA 2.1013.35|3.2513.30 | 5.20]6.00 | 9.0011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15{2.60|1.82|5.70|2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
21:00{11672|ELDVK|SALFORD PORT VALE 2.55|3.35|2.55]14.004.00]|7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.103.30]1.92|6.25]|1.92 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.25 | 2.25
21:00{11673|ELDVK|TRANMERE EVERT.M21 1.73(3.90|3.70]2.60 | 5.30 | 4.20 | 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.102.25 | 1.92]1.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.75[1.52 | 1.82 | 1.57 | 2.50
21:00{11677|ELDVK|BARNSLEY MAN.U.M21 1.52|4.30|4.80|2.15|6.75]3.30 | 15.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.90 | 1.65| 1.50 | 3.45|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.40 | 2.85
21:00{11678/ELDVK|CHESTERF. MAN.C.M21 1.83(3.90|3.35]12.70|5.10|4.60 | 8.5012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.00| 1.60 | 4.20|1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.15
21:00{11679ELDVK|ROTHERHAM  |MANSFIELD 2.15|3.702.80]3.35|4.50]5.90|8.002.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.25|1.47 | 1.72| 1.75 | 2.05
21:00{11680|ELDVK|BURTON LEIC.M21 1.7513.90(3.702.65|5.30|4.30 | 10.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.10|2.05 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82 ]| 1.57 | 2.50
21:00{11681/ELDVK|STEVENAGE C.PAL.M21 1.63]4.204.20]2.40|5.903.70|10.5]12.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.00 | 1.80] 1.52 | 3.60|2.05 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72 ] 1.45 | 2.60
21:00/11682 ELDVK|READING W.HAM M21 2.05]3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.60 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Tine - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁffcéﬁiﬁif Both Tearms to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

21:00111683 ELDVK|BRIST.R. TOTT.M21 1.8713.8013.3012.80|5.004.70 | 8.50 | 2.25 1 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.102.40 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30[1.90 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
21:0012143/ICE1W THR.R. W BREIDAB.W 4.8014.001.5716.75|2.25|13.0|3.60) 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 3.90 [1.70 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.55
21:0012144/ICE1W VALUR W FYLKIR W 1.07110.5/18.0/1.18|23.0|1.60 | 65.014.10 1 1.15]1.37 | 1.5511.15/1.08]1.10 | 1.65[3.10 | 22.0 | 2.05 | 2.151.05 | 4.40
21:00/1686 |PER 1 |CAJAMARCA  |ADT TARMA 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 [1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]2.45 | 2.65
21:00| 3921 EGYC |FUTURE ENPPI 2.30/3.10]3.10/3.80|5.40 | 7.259.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35/4.30 | 3.15] 2.057.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
21:3011674 ELDVK|SHREWSB. FULAM M21 2.15/3.70/2.803.35]4.50|5.90 | 8.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50[1.70 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.15
21:30112314/ITPSC |SASS.M19 FIORE.M19 1.9213.5013.60/3.005.4015.10|9.502.4111.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.565|2.15]1.65|4.40[2.05|7.25|1.563 | 1.75|1.65 | 2.45
21:30/3480 |POL 2 |CHROBRY STAL RZE. 2.65]3.30|2.50/4.30/4.10/8.00 | 7.50]2.03| 1.70 | 2.75|2.50{4.00 | 3.30 ] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.15
21:30| 3482 POL 2 |WARTA P. LKS LODZ 2.3013.30]/2.90/3.704.707.00 | 9.001.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75/3.60 | 2.95] 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
21:45[11675 ELDVK|CRAWLEY BRIGH.M21 1.87]3.70|3.35[2.85|5.30] 4.90|9.002.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.65 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50[2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95[1.72 | 2.50
21:4511676 ELDVK \WIMBLEDON  |WYCOMBE 2.503.60|2.404.00|3.70]7.50 | 7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 3.45|2.95[1.8215.90|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 2.05 | 2.00
21:4512127 ENG 5 TAMWORTH HARTLEP. 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.703.80]8.50 | 7.50{1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 4.70 | 3.70 [ 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.60 | 2.20
21:45112128 ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH SOLIHULL 2.85]3.40|2.304.60 | 3.60 [ 8.50 | 6.5012.19| 1.60 | 2.55| 2.403.90 | 3.35] 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.53 | 1.80[2.25 | 1.95
21:45112129 ENG 5 |BRAINTREE ALDERSHOT 2.95/3.35|2.25]4.80|3.60]9.00 | 6.50[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 1 4.40 | 3.60[1.92 | 6.75|1.82|5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
21:4512130ENG 5 |YEOVIL EBBSFLEET 1.7513.4514.5012.75|7.0015.00 | 13.011.76 | 1.953.45|2.8512.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.55 | 11.0/1.93 | 2.451.82 | 3.80
21:4512131ENG 5 |WOKING DAG & RED 2.40/3.25/2.803.904.70]7.50 | 8.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.25[2.00 | 6.75|2.05|7.251.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.65
21:4512132 ENG 5 |BARNET FOREST G. 1.8513.4514.00/2.85/6.00/4.90|10.012.191.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.60 | 2.10] 1.67 | 4.50[2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.80
21:45[12133ENG 5 |HALIFAX GATESHEAD  ]3.25|3.35|2.105.30|3.35/9.50 | 6.00]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[5.00 | 4.20]2.15/8.00|1.87 | 5.70]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.75 | 1.97
21:4512134ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. ALTRINCH. 2.50)/3.30|2.65|4.104.30]7.50 1 8.002.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 1 3.80 | 3.15[1.87 |1 6.25|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
21:4512135ENG 5 WEALDST. SUTTON U. 2.85/3.30/2.35|4.70 | 3.808.50 | 7.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 4.40 | 3.50[2.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 6.251.63 | 2.00 ] 2.50 | 2.10
21:45112137|[ENG 5 |[SOUTHEND BOST.UTD. 1.62]3.60 |5.4012.50 | 8.5014.40|17.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 2.00|1.7214.90 [ 2.80 | 12.01.97 | 2.50 [ 1.75 | 4.70
21:45[12138ENG 5 |OLDHAM FYLDE 1.95/3.35|3.70[3.10|5.70]5.70| 10.0| 1.85| 1.85|3.15]2.75] 3.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50 [ 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25[1.97 | 3.10
21:45/12139ENG 5 | YORK ROCHDALE 2.4513.25]2.7513.90|4.60|7.75|8.50]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 1 4.00 | 3.30] 1.97 | 6.75|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
21:45| 2235 |[ENG6J ENFIELD SLOUGH T. 2.70|3.60|2.254.30|3.50 | 8.00 | 6.501.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30 [ 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.30 | 1.95
21:45)2236 |[ENG6J DORKING BOR.WOOD 2.45)/3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80]7.507.50(1.85|1.75|2.85|2.565]3.70 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92]12.15|2.15
21:45|2237 |ENG6J|HORNCHUR. ST.ALBANS 2.20|3.702.703.45|4.30|6.25 | 8.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
21:45|2238 |[ENG6J|WEYMOUTH CHIPPENH. 2.30)3.60|2.60]3.60 | 4.20]7.00 | 8.00}1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 ) 3.50 | 2.801.90 | 6.001.92/6.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.35
21:45)2239 |[ENG6J FARNBOR. EASTBOUR. 1.903.703.30[2.95/5.20|5.40|9.50 ) 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.10[2.10 | 9.00 [1.72 | 2.05| 1.85| 2.70
21:45| 2240 ENGG6J |SALISBURY TRURO C. 2.20/3.60|2.803.45|4.60]6.50 1 8.50|1.80|1.80 | 3.00| 2.60 | 3.35|2.65|1.87 | 6.002.00 | 6.751.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.50
21:45|2253 |[ENGGS|BUXTON DARLINGT. 2.30/3.30/2.903.70 | 4.70] 7.00 | 9.00f1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ] 3.50 | 2.80 [ 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
21:45| 2254 ENG6J |BATH CITY TORQUAY 2.4513.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50 | 7.50]1.75| 1.85|3.10 | 2.75/3.90 | 3.25]1.92 |1 6.75| 1.92 1 6.75 1 1.67 | 2.052.25 | 2.25
21:45|2255 |[ENG6J | MAIDSTONE HAMPT.&R. 1.6213.904.50[2.35|6.503.90|12.0]1.911.70 | 2.70 | 2.502.30 | 1.85] 1.65| 4.20[2.30 | 10.5[1.75|2.05 1.62 | 3.30
21:45)2256 |[ENG6J |CHES.UTD. WESTON 2.05/3.70|2.95]3.20 | 4.8015.80 19.001.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]3.15|2.50/1.80 | 5.50|2.00 | 7.251.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.50
21:45|2257 [ENGG6S|NEEDHAM SCUNTHOR. 8.50/4.50/1.35|16.0|1.92]35.02.65[2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]12.0 | 11.0/3.10 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.252.00 | 2.25 ] 5.50 | 1.40
21:45| 2258 ENG6S/CHESTER RADCLIFFE 2.00]3.35|/3.50/3.15|5.60 [5.80 | 10.0]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.15|2.50] 1.85|5.50|2.259.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 [ 1.95 | 2.95
21:45|2259 |[ENG6S|SOUTH SH. WARRINGT. 1.90]3.45|3.80[2.95|5.60]5.20|10.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50 [ 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.75 | 2.70
21:45) 2260 ENGGS|SPENNYMO. SOUTHPORT 2.15/3.35|3.15]3.45|5.2016.00 | 9.00(1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.25|2.60|1.82 1 5.90|2.00 | 7.251.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
21:45|2272 [ENGGS|KINGS L. RUSHALL 1.7713.50 | 4.30[2.75|6.50 | 4.80 | 12.0] 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.10] 1.72 | 4.70[2.40 | 10.5[1.75|2.15|1.72| 3.30
21:45|2273 [ENGGS|MARINE F.CELTIC 2.20)3.30/3.1013.50 | 5.1016.50 | 9.00 [ 1.96 | 1.75| 2.90 | 2.55] 3.25|2.65]1.855.902.00 | 7.251.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
21:45|2274 ENGGS|LEAMINGT. ALFRETON 2.90/3.30/2.304.80|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.70 | 3.80 [ 2.05 | 7.501.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.65 | 2.20
21:45|2275 | ENG6SHEREFORD PETERB.S. 1.8013.4514.2012.80/6.505.30|13.0]1.801.90 | 3.30|2.802.80 | 2.20) 1.82 | 5.50 [ 2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.50
21:45|2276 |[ENGGS| KIDDERM. BRACKLEY 2.00/3.30/3.603.20 | 5.606.00 | 10.5[1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.60[1.87 | 6.00|2.40 |9.501.92|2.55]2.15|3.35
21:45| 2277 |[ENG6S|CHORLEY SCARBORO. 1.9013.40/3.80[3.05/5.80/5.60|11.0]1.801.90|3.30|2.803.15/2.35]11.85|5.50(2.40 | 10.5[1.88|2.401.95| 3.25
21:45|2278 [ENG6S| CURZON OXFORD C. 1.92]13.40|3.80[3.05]5.80)5.60|10.5|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.00 | 2.30|1.825.30[2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.15[1.87 | 3.10
21:45/2312|ENPN |ASHTON BAMBER B. 1.4514.4015.5011.97|7.7512.95|17.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00(1.72 1 1.55]1.45|3.15[2.25111.01.52|1.7211.35 | 3.00
21:45/2313 [ENPN |GUISELEY B.SPART. 2.10/3.70/2.903.20 | 4.60 | 5.80 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50[1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.77 | 2.20
21:45/2314 ENPN HEBBUR.T. GAINSBOR. 2.4013.70|2.45]3.70|3.80 1 7.00 | 7.25]2.15| 1.65 | 2.35| 2.15/3.20 | 2.70 ] 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.92 | 1.95
21:45/2315 |ENPN |MORPETH STOC.TOWN 2.55]3.70|2.30/3.90|3.50|7.50 | 6.25]2.37 | 1.45/2.10|2.05[3.25|2.75]1.72 | 5.70| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.651.90 | 1.77
21:45| 2316 ENPN |LEEK TOWN MICKLEOV. 2.4013.60|2.503.70 | 4.00|7.25|7.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40}3.30 | 2.75]1.80 | 5.70| 1.82 1 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.05
21:45/2317 |ENPN |PRESCOT WORKINGT. 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.70 | 4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.40]3.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 2.00 | 2.05
21:45/2318 ENPN \WHITBY T. UTD OF M. 2.1013.70/2.903.25|4.60]5.90 | 8.501.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]13.10 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
21:45/2319 |[ENPN |WORKSOP MATLOCK 1.45/4.30|5.70(2.008.00)3.00|17.0)2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]1.92 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.40|2.55 | 11.0[1.62| 1.95[1.42| 3.50
21:45|2320 ENPN |ILKESTON MACCLESF. 3.15/3.70/1.95]5.00 | 3.00 1 8.50 | 5.40 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 1 4.40 | 3.801.957.00|1.67 | 4.90|1.57|1.9012.40 | 1.77
21:45/2321 |[ENPN |LANCASTER  |WARRIN.R. 2.45/3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80]7.50 | 7.50[1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60)3.80 | 3.20[1.926.25|1.92/6.25|1.62|1.97]2.20 | 2.20
21:45/2322 ENPN HYDE BASFORD 1.58 14.0014.7012.25|7.003.60 | 12.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.20 | 1.75] 1.57 | 3.802.25 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.20
21:45/2651 |NIR 1 |CLIFTONV. DUNGANNON 1 1.573.90|5.30)2.30/8.00|3.45|17.0)2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|1.97 | 1.72]1.50 | 3.502.30 | 10.5[1.52 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 3.05
21:45| 2652 INIR 1 |GLENAVON LINFIELD 7.2514.40]1.40112.0/1.93132.012.70]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 | 8.50 ] 2.55 | 14.0| 1.453.20 1 1.58 | 1.90 | 3.80 | 1.32
21:45/2653 |INIR 1 |GLENTORAN  |COLERAINE 1.75]3.50 1 4.50[2.70|7.00/4.50 | 11.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.40 | 1.97]1.62 | 4.30[2.20 | 10.5[1.65|2.00| 1.65| 3.10
21:45/2654 |INIR 1 |BALLY.UTD CRUSADERS  14.70|3.45|1.7317.2512.70/15.04.9011.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.50 | 6.75|2.55|11.0]1.77|5.1011.90 | 2.403.90 | 1.75
21:45/2655 NIR 1 |LOUGHGALL  |PORTADOWN |2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.006.25|9.00[2.031.70|2.75|2.503.20 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.70]1.92 7.001.60 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.50
22:00|/ 1301 |VEN 1 |R.ZULIANO P.CABELLO 2.7013.15]2.5514.50 | 4.20 [ 8.50 | 8.50|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 4.70 | 3.50] 2.05|7.25|2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.352.65 | 2.55
22:00/ 6403 |CLQ |BODO C.ZVEZDA 1.80]3.95|4.70[2.75|7.50]4.80| 14.0|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10|1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.35 | 11.0| 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.70 | 3.35
22:00/6404 |CLQ |DINAMO Z. QARABAG 1.9013.504.1013.00 | 6.2515.50| 12.0]11.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.602.90 | 2.30] 1.80 | 5.202.40 | 11.01.75|2.10| 1.87 | 3.20
22:00/6405 CLQ |LILLE SL.PRAHA 1.803.50 | 4.70[2.80|7.25|5.50 | 16.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.053.20 | 2.35] 1.85|6.002.75 | 13.0 [1.95 | 2.55| 1.95| 4.30
23:15/1687 |PER 1 |SPORT H. COMERCIA. 1.4214.20|7.2512.05]13.0]3.00|30.0)2.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50|2.00 | 1.60 ] 1.55 | 3.50 | 2.95 | 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.25[1.47 | 4.90
00:45/1302 VEN 1 |LA GUAIRA 1.BARINAS 1.903.304.00/3.05|6.75]5.70| 12.0]1.62 | 2.154.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]1.92|6.00 [ 2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
00:55111662 SUDA |RACING C. HUACHIP. (2:0) 1.3015.20111.0/1.83/20.0|2.60|70.011.96 1 1.75|2.85|2.5511.95|1.52]1.52 | 3.30 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.60 | 1.45 | 7.50
00:55|1524 BRA 2 INOVORIZ. ITUANO 1.50 1 3.60 | 7.25[2.30 | 14.0/3.80|25.0]1.55]2.30 |4.40/3.35|2.85|1.97]1.72|4.60[3.30 | 19.0[2.40 | 2.95|1.82| 7.25
00:55| 8628 |ICARC |M.PLEAS. CAVALIER 1.9013.35/3.90[3.05/5905.70| 11.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.003.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90[2.50 | 10.5|1.95| 2.552.05 | 3.60
00:55| 8663 | COPAL FLUMINEN. GREMIO 2.15]3.15]3.703.60 | 6.007.00 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 [ 4.20 | 3.00] 2.10 | 7.25|2.60 | 11.0 ] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
01:30/1688 |PER 1 |cUsSCO UNIVERS. 2.35/3.10/3.0013.90 | 5.10]7.50 1 9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.40 | 3.20/2.10 | 7.002.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 2.50 | 3.10
02:00] 1335 BOL 1 |I.PETROL. R.S.CRUZ 1.3714.507.00[1.90|10.5|2.65|30.0)2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.85|1.52]1.47 | 3.25[2.75|14.0[1.85|2.10| 1.40 | 4.40
03:00| 1272 |COL 1 |DEP.CALI SANTA FE 2.85]2.95]2.55]4.90|4.30[9.00 | 9.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.70 | 4.40] 2.359.00 | 2.25 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
03:00| 1491 |[ECU 2 |CUNIBURO LE.DEL N. 1.33]4.60|9.00(1.9016.0]2.70|37.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 1.97 | 1.55|1.55 | 3.45|3.40 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.50 | 1.47 | 6.50
03:00| 1526 |BRA 2 |AMAZONAS PONTE PR. 1.90]3.25|4.00[3.106.75]5.90| 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55| 1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
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FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat thaEEbﬁﬂfGrLﬁEjﬁ:f Both Teans to ;:.%1 I{;E':“aﬂ"?z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 10 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 [ over25 | overas | over15 | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

03:00| 8565 CAME |REAL EST. DEP.SAPR. 2.40/3.20/2.8513.904.80]7.7519.001.69|2.05)|3.80| 3.004.00 | 3.25)2.056.75|2.15|7.751.83 | 2.45]12.45 | 2.80
03:30111663 SUDA |CORINTH. BRAGANT. (2:11)  12.35]3.15]3.25[3.90|5.608.00 | 10.5]1.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.45|4.50 | 3.40]2.20 | 7.25[2.40 | 10.0[2.00 | 2.852.65 | 3.45
03:30/1303 VEN 1 |ZAMORA U.CENTRAL 2.85|2.95)|2.5514.90 | 4.30]9.00 1 8.50 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 5.60 | 4.302.35]9.002.25|7.502.00 | 2.85]3.10 | 2.80
03:30|1528 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR VILLA N. 2.00/3.05/3.903.35|6.50]6.50 | 11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80[2.05 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
03:30| 8664 | COPAL ATL.MIN S.LORENZO 1.62]3.50|6.5012.5512.014.60|27.0|1.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.45]3.35/2.15|1.80 | 5.80 | 3.35| 14.0|2.25 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.75
03:30| 8665 | COPAL|CPD JUN. COLO coLO 2.15/3.15/3.703.60 | 6.00 | 7.00 | 12.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.20 | 3.00[2.10 | 7.25]2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
04:30/ 1682 |PER 1 |ALIANCA CIENCIANO 1.2515.20111.0/1.73|20.0|2.30 | 65.012.031.70 | 2.70 | 2.4511.85|1.42] 1.40 | 3.15[3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75|1.37 | 7.25
05:00| 8566 |CAME |ALIANZA ALAJUEL. 2.10]3.40|3.203.30|5.10/5.80 | 8.50]2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40(2.85|2.50] 1.75/5.10|1.95|7.00 | 1.55 | 1.82| 1.82 | 2.45




